MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Tuesday July 29, 2014

Quarter Ending:  3/31/2014

COUNTY

BIG HORN
BLAINE
CARBON
CARTER
CHOUTEAU
CUSTER
DAWSON
FALLON
FERGUS
GARFIELD
GLACIER
GOLDEN VALLEY
HILL

LIBERTY
MCCONE
MUSSELSHELL
PETROLEUM
PHILLIPS
PONDERA
POWDER RIVER
PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROOSEVELT
ROSEBUD
SHERIDAN
STILLWATER
SWEET GRASS
TETON

TOOLE
VALLEY
WIBAUX
YELLOWSTONE

TOTALS:

DISTRIBUTION
3,922.27
14,675.49
15,721.08
1,148.66
158.32
145.77
28,238.74
178,775.89
44.69
203.07
15,926.85
288.59
5,155.56
7,255.08
169.09
6,304.91
853.31
26,389.21
4,734.13
16,595.85
2,539.49
591,060.66
159,922.28
9,108.97
42,529.34
2,117.73
49.11
2,200.55
30,804.14
7,732.40
23,014.32
429.58

1,198,215.13
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday July 29, 2014
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2014

COUNTY ENTITY

BIG HORN County Government
Hardin city
Lodge Grass town

BLAINE County Government
Chinook city
Harlem city

CARBON County Government
Bearcreek town
Bridger town
Fromberg town
Joliet town
Red Lodge city

CARTER County Government
Ekalaka town

CHOUTEAU County Government
Big Sandy town
Fort Benton city
Geraldine town

CUSTER County Government
Ismay town
Miles City city
DAWSON County Government

Glendive city
Richey town

AMOUNT
1,307.42
2,331.18

283.67

3,922.27

4,891.83
5,841.97
3,941.69

14,675.49

5,240.36

206.63
1,864.92
1,137.79
1,634.75
5,636.63

15,721.08

382.89
765.77

1,148.66

52.77
27.21
66.29
12.05

158.32

48.59
0.24
96.94

145.77

9,412.91
18,193.27
632.56

28,238.74
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday July 29, 2014
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2014

FALLON

FERGUS

GARFIELD

GLACIER

GOLDEN VALLEY

HILL

LIBERTY

MCCONE

County Government
Baker city
Plevna town

County Government
Denton town

Grass Range town
Lewistown city
Moore town
Winifred town

County Government

Jordan town

County Government
Browning town
Cut Bank city

County Government
Lavina town
Ryegate town

County Government
Havre city

Hingham town

County Government
Chester town

County Government
Circle town

59,591.96
108,548.87
10,635.06

178,775.89

14.90
1.13
0.49

26.38
0.86
0.93

44.69

67.69
135.38

203.07

5,308.95
2,752.69
7,865.21

15,926.85

96.20
81.52
110.87

288.59

1,718.52
3,394.35
42.69

5,155.56

2,418.36
4,836.72

7,255.08

56.36
112.73
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions

Run Date:  Tuesday July 29, 2014
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2014

MUSSELSHELL

PETROLEUM

PHILLIPS

PONDERA

POWDER RIVER

PRAIRIE

RICHLAND

ROOSEVELT

County Government
Melstone town
Roundup city

County Government
Winnett town

County Government
Dodson town
Malta city

Saco town

County Government
Conrad city
Valier town

County Government
Broadus town

County Government
Terry town

County Government
Fairview town
Sidney city

County Government
Bainville town
Brockton town
Culbertson town

169.09

2,101.64
227.84
3,975.43

6,304.91

284.44
568.87

853.31

8,796.40
944.84
15,117.48
1,530.49

26,389.21

1,578.04
2,637.06
519.03

4,734.13

5,531.95
11,063.90

16,595.85

846.50
1,692.99

2,539.49

197,020.22
53,834.42
340,206.02

591,060.66

53,307.43
5,927.70
5,571.62

16,086.48

Page 4 of 6




MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday July 29, 2014
Quarter Ending:  3/31/2014

Froid town
Poplar city
Wolf Point city

ROSEBUD County Government
Colstrip city
Forsyth city

SHERIDAN County Government
Medicine Lake town
Outlook town
Plentywood city
Westby town

STILLWATER County Government
Columbus town

SWEET GRASS County Government
Big Timber city

TETON County Government
Choteau city

Dutton town
Fairfield town

TOOLE County Government
Kevin town
Shelby city
Sunburst town

VALLEY County Government
Fort Peck town

4,084.46
17,699.32
57,245.27

159,922.28

3,036.32
3,357.23
2,715.42

9,108.97

14,176.45
2,911.45
638.80
22,529.98
2,272.66

42,529.34

705.91
1,411.82

2,117.73

16.37
32.74

49.11

733.52
910.76
168.88
387.39

2,200.55

10,268.05
799.48
17,732.56
2,004.05

30,804.14

2,577.47
319.00
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MT_FRO11 - COG Oil, Gas, Coal Natural Resource Distributions
Run Date:  Tuesday July 29, 2014

Quarter Ending:  3/31/2014
Glasgow city 4,339.14
Nashua town 383.06
Opheim town 113.73
7,732.40
WIBAUX County Government 7,671.44
Wibaux town 15,342.88
23,014.32
YELLOWSTONE County Government 143.19
Billings city 268.49
Broadview town 0.50
Laurel city 17.40
429.58
TOTALS: 1,198,215.13
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